
Parata  IntelliCab™

Your will call process is critical to the patient experience. Eliminating the chaos
of patients waiting in long lines and staff digging through piles of prescriptions can
set your pharmacy apart and transform both the customer and staff experience. 



 

 

 

Highlighted Features:

Parata IntelliCab™ offers a faster, more accurate, and efficient workflow by using RFID technology to track 
medications as they move through the prescription filling process for maximum accuracy.

Improve Your Workflow

•  Reduced prescription retrieval time and return to stock steps.
•  Right patient, right prescription every time with pick to light and sound technology.
•  RFID-enabled cabinets & SmartBaskets that automate storage, retrieval and return to stock

Power Consumption per Parata  IntelliCab™ System

Electrical 
110VAC@50-60HZ
7 Watts Typical
300 Watts Maximum

Operating Temperature: 50⁰ to 95⁰ F (10⁰ to 35⁰ C) 
Storage Temperature: -4⁰ to 116⁰ F (-20⁰ to 47⁰ C)

ETL Listed
FCC: Part 15, subpart E requirement, & Industry Canada

Environmental

Certifications  

Specifications 4-Drawer Cabinet 4-Drawer with CTS

Parata IntelliCab™ System Size (w/feet) 61.4" H x 36.0" D x 27.6" D 69.0" H x 36.0" D x 27.6" D

Size (w/overhead storage) 77.0" H x 36.0" D x 27.6" D n/a

Number of Baskets Up to 480 Up to 480

Total Weight 825 lbs 885 lbs

Floor Loading (area of cabinet) 120 lbs/ft2 1 28 lbs/ft2

Floor Loading (entire foot area) 81 (PSI) 87 (PSI)

Available in right or left-opening drawers
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SmartBasket Bins 

Small, medium, large, and extra large SmartBasket bins with lids accommodate various sizes of prescriptions and 
keep multiple prescriptions for the same patient together. SmartBasket bins are uniquely identified using RFID 
and provide “hands-free and real-time” tracking in your pharmacy.

SmartBasket Bins Dimensions and Capacity

Basket Size

Small

Medium

Large

XL

L x W x H (in)

7.49 x 2.92 x 2.63

7.49 x 5.86 x 2.63

7.49 x 5.86 x 5.94

7.53 x 5.86 x 9.26

L x W x H (cm)

19.0 x 7.4 x 6.7

19.0 x 14.9 x 6.7

19.0 x 14.9 x 15.1

19.1 x 14.9 x 23.5

L x W x H (in)

7.49 x 2.92 x 2.55

7.49 x 5.86 x 2.55

7.49 x 5.86 x 5.85

Same as Large Basket

L x W x H (cm)

19.0 x 7.4 x 6.5

19.0 x 14.9 x 6.5

19.0 x 14.9 x 14.9

Same as Large Basket

without Lidwith Lid

SmartBasket Bins & XL Lid Nesting Characteristics

Basket Size

Small

Medium

Large

XL Lid

Height of 10 stack  (in)

9.07

9.07

20.25

21.26

Add'l height / basket  (in)

.725

.725

1.60

1.875

Qty in 12  (in)

14

14

4

5

Notes

5 baskets is 12.25 (in)


